
Pos.

Medal Net Aggregate Classification - Total

Tournament:
Date: 2022-07-08

Medigames 2022 Cat A No.Days: 3

Name Home Club To PAR Total D1 D2 D3

1 MOULONGUET,Luc Internacional +19 717475220

2 FREMINET,Gorian Internacional +38 806879227

3 CHARRAYRE,Frederic Internacional +56 767780233

4 BOUNAIX,Alain Internacional +58 718183235

5 LAFUNA,Philippe Internacional +64 767587238

6 BENARD,Pascal Internacional +50 798080239

7 VADAKUMURY KESAVAN,Biswajith Internacional +58 837982244

8 BAKU,Alexander Internacional +62 858083248

9 ROVIRA,Francisco Internacional +63 828588255

10 ANEIROS PENA,Francisco Javier Internacional +60 798592256
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Pos.

Medal Gross Aggregate Classification - Total

Tournament:
Date: 2022-07-08

Medigames 2022 Cat A No.Days: 3

Name Home Club HCP Total D1 D2 D3

1 MOULONGUET,Luc Internacional 7679802355

2 FREMINET,Gorian Internacional 8977882549

3 BENARD,Pascal Internacional 8889892669

4 CHARRAYRE,Frederic Internacional 89909327213

5 BOUNAIX,Alain Internacional 84949627413

6 VADAKUMURY KESAVAN,Biswajith Internacional 93899227410

7 ANEIROS PENA,Francisco Javier Internacional 8791982766

8 BAKU,Alexander Internacional 95909327810

9 ROVIRA,Francisco Internacional 9093962798

10 LAFUNA,Philippe Internacional 908910128014
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Medal Net Classification - Total

Medigames 2022 Cat A Day 3Tournament: Day: 3 of 3

Castro Marim-Grouse+GuadianaCourse: Date: 2022-07-08

HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Medal
NetTo PAR

Yes

1 Internacional +4MOULONGUET,Luc (36:35)71

2 Internacional +12BOUNAIX,Alain (34:37)71

3 Internacional +18LAFUNA,Philippe (39:37)76

4 Internacional +17CHARRAYRE,Frederic (38:38)76

5 Internacional +16BENARD,Pascal (40:39)79

6 Internacional +15ANEIROS PENA,Francisco Javier (39:40)79

7 Internacional +17FREMINET,Gorian (39:41)80

8 Internacional +18ROVIRA,Francisco (41:41)82

9 Internacional +21VADAKUMURY KESAVAN,Biswajith (41:42)83

10 Internacional +23BAKU,Alexander (46:39)85
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Stroke Play Individual

Medigames 2022 Cat A Day 3Tournament: Day: 3 of 3

Castro Marim-Grouse+GuadianaCourse: Date: 2022-07-08

HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Yes

1 Internacional +4MOULONGUET,Luc (39:37)76

2 Internacional +12BOUNAIX,Alain (41:43)84

3 Internacional +15ANEIROS PENA,Francisco Javier (43:44)87

4 Internacional +16BENARD,Pascal (45:43)88

5 Internacional +17CHARRAYRE,Frederic (45:44)89

6 Internacional +17FREMINET,Gorian (44:45)89

7 Internacional +18LAFUNA,Philippe (46:44)90

8 Internacional +18ROVIRA,Francisco (45:45)90

9 Internacional +21VADAKUMURY KESAVAN,Biswajith (46:47)93

10 Internacional +23BAKU,Alexander (51:44)95
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Pos.

Stableford Net Aggregate Classification - Total

Tournament:
Date: 2022-07-08

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C No.Days: 3

Name Home Club HCP Total D1 D2 D3

1 RAVELOJAONA,Mihaela Internacional 41323610940

2 BALZAN,Doreen A Internacional 38373210725

3 HARDY,Elisabeth Internacional 3831309934

4 GUTTON,Catherine A Internacional 3633309940

5 DENIS,Veronique A Internacional 3030329215

6 KRIEGL,Doris Internacional 3133258918

7 PAREZ,Ghislaine Internacional 2431298422

8 HUMER,Veronika A Internacional 2224186428

- SIGMUND,Jutta Internacional NS322529

- BODAS DE IOTTI,Susana Raquel Internacional NS192122

Castro Marim Golfe Club DataGolf 3.65 2022-07-08 15:53 Page 1 / 1



Stableford Gross Classification - Total

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C D3Tournament: Day: 3 of 3

Castro Marim-Grouse+GuadianaCourse: Date: 2022-07-08

HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Stabl.
Gross

Play
HCP

WHS
HCP

Yes

1 Internacional 14.6 15DENIS,Veronique A (9:8)17

2 Internacional 16.8 18KRIEGL,Doris (10:5)15

3 Internacional 22.9 25BALZAN,Doreen A (6:8)14

4 Internacional 31.3 34HARDY,Elisabeth (6:5)11

5 Internacional 36.0 40RAVELOJAONA,Mihaela (3:6)9

6 Internacional 20.3 22PAREZ,Ghislaine (5:4)9

7 Internacional 36.0 40GUTTON,Catherine A (2:2)4

8 Internacional 25.6 28HUMER,Veronika A (1:2)3

Internacional 26.4 29SIGMUND,Jutta No Show

Internacional 20.7 22BODAS DE IOTTI,Susana Raquel No Show
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Stableford Net Classification - Total

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C D3Tournament: Day: 3 of 3

Castro Marim-Grouse+GuadianaCourse: Date: 2022-07-08

HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Stabl.
Net

Play
HCP

WHS
HCP

Yes

1 Internacional 36.0 40RAVELOJAONA,Mihaela (17:24)41

2 Internacional 31.3 34HARDY,Elisabeth (19:19)38

3 Internacional 22.9 25BALZAN,Doreen A (19:19)38

4 Internacional 36.0 40GUTTON,Catherine A (16:20)36

5 Internacional 16.8 18KRIEGL,Doris (18:13)31

6 Internacional 14.6 15DENIS,Veronique A (17:13)30

7 Internacional 20.3 22PAREZ,Ghislaine (13:11)24

8 Internacional 25.6 28HUMER,Veronika A (9:13)22

Internacional 26.4 29SIGMUND,Jutta No Show

Internacional 20.7 22BODAS DE IOTTI,Susana Raquel No Show
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Pos.

Stableford Gross Aggregate Classification - Total

Tournament:
Date: 2022-07-08

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C No.Days: 3

Name Home Club HCP Total D1 D2 D3

1 KUMAR,Krishna Internacional 1713164617

2 TEIXEIRA POEIRA,Antonio Manuel Internacional 1511194517

3 FOLOSEA,Robert Internacional 141873921

4 LAMONTAGNE,Lionel Internacional 189113830

5 FERRER BALART,Guillermo Internacional 1114103518

6 PEREZ ALSINA,Bernardo Internacional 1112113418

7 RAVELOJAONA,Mihary Internacional 126163420

8 BALZAN,Michael John Internacional 814103223

9 HEBEL,Luc A Internacional 911103018

10 RIVERI,Enrique Rodrigo Internacional 11892817

11 JOLLANT,Barthelemy Internacional 91162619

12 BERGO,Leonardo Internacional 51362430

13 BERGO,Carlo Internacional 10852322

14 MIELCAREK,Paul Internacional 48112330

15 ZATTARIN,Ferruccio Internacional 9922021

16 LAVEZARD,Christian A Internacional 2731230
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Stableford Gross Classification - Total

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C D3Tournament: Day: 3 of 3

Castro Marim-Grouse+GuadianaCourse: Date: 2022-07-08

HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Stabl.
Gross

Play
HCP

WHS
HCP

Yes

1 Internacional 28.0 30LAMONTAGNE,Lionel (6:12)18

2 Internacional 16.5 17KUMAR,Krishna (9:8)17

3 Internacional 17.2 17TEIXEIRA POEIRA,Antonio Manuel (6:9)15

4 Internacional 20.4 21FOLOSEA,Robert (7:7)14

5 Internacional 19.8 20RAVELOJAONA,Mihary (5:7)12

6 Internacional 17.0 17RIVERI,Enrique Rodrigo (3:8)11

7 Internacional 17.5 18FERRER BALART,Guillermo (3:8)11

8 Internacional 18.0 18PEREZ ALSINA,Bernardo (6:5)11

9 Internacional 21.2 22BERGO,Carlo (5:5)10

10 Internacional 17.9 18HEBEL,Luc A (4:5)9

11 Internacional 18.4 19JOLLANT,Barthelemy (4:5)9

12 Internacional 20.0 21ZATTARIN,Ferruccio (6:3)9

13 Internacional 22.2 23BALZAN,Michael John (3:5)8

14 Internacional 28.0 30BERGO,Leonardo (4:1)5

15 Internacional 27.9 30MIELCAREK,Paul (1:3)4

16 Internacional 28.0 30LAVEZARD,Christian A (0:2)2
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Stableford Net Classification - Total

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C D3Tournament: Day: 3 of 3

Castro Marim-Grouse+GuadianaCourse: Date: 2022-07-08

HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Stabl.
Net

Play
HCP

WHS
HCP

Yes

1 Internacional 28.0 30LAMONTAGNE,Lionel (17:26)43

2 Internacional 20.4 21FOLOSEA,Robert (16:16)32

3 Internacional 17.2 17TEIXEIRA POEIRA,Antonio Manuel (15:16)31

4 Internacional 16.5 17KUMAR,Krishna (16:14)30

5 Internacional 27.9 30MIELCAREK,Paul (10:15)25

6 Internacional 21.2 22BERGO,Carlo (12:13)25

7 Internacional 22.2 23BALZAN,Michael John (12:13)25

8 Internacional 19.8 20RAVELOJAONA,Mihary (13:12)25

9 Internacional 18.0 18PEREZ ALSINA,Bernardo (14:11)25

10 Internacional 17.5 18FERRER BALART,Guillermo (10:14)24

11 Internacional 18.4 19JOLLANT,Barthelemy (12:12)24

12 Internacional 20.0 21ZATTARIN,Ferruccio (14:10)24

13 Internacional 17.0 17RIVERI,Enrique Rodrigo (7:15)22

14 Internacional 28.0 30BERGO,Leonardo (13:9)22

15 Internacional 17.9 18HEBEL,Luc A (8:13)21

16 Internacional 28.0 30LAVEZARD,Christian A (6:11)17
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Pos.

Stableford Net Aggregate Classification - Total

Tournament:
Date: 2022-07-08

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C No.Days: 3

Name Home Club HCP Total D1 D2 D3

1 MARQUES,Luis Manuel Internacional 43354011825

2 TEYSSIE,Michel Internacional 40333010319

3 PAZ SILVA,Eduardo Internacional 342933967

4 HENRIQUES MORGADO,Hermenegildo ManuelInternacional 3234299530

5 COHEN,Pierre Internacional 2636339521

6 WULFF,Tim Internacional 3125237922

7 ROVIRA,Rodolfo Internacional 3223237827

8 HUMER,Klaus Internacional 3120267718

9 FEHLERT,Alfred-Viktor Internacional 212827767

10 VARLET,François Internacional 2321236725

11 TAFESE,Jonas Internacional 1322286330

- IOTTI,Roberto Mario Internacional NS141730
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Stableford Gross Classification - Total

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C D3Tournament: Day: 3 of 3

Castro Marim-Grouse+GuadianaCourse: Date: 2022-07-08

HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Stabl.
Gross

Play
HCP

WHS
HCP

Yes

1 Internacional 8.2 7PAZ SILVA,Eduardo (13:14)27

2 Internacional 18.8 19TEYSSIE,Michel (15:8)23

3 Internacional 23.6 25MARQUES,Luis Manuel (8:10)18

4 Internacional 8.3 7FEHLERT,Alfred-Viktor (5:10)15

5 Internacional 17.5 18HUMER,Klaus (7:8)15

6 Internacional 21.5 22WULFF,Tim (5:7)12

7 Internacional 25.0 27ROVIRA,Rodolfo (5:6)11

8 Internacional 28.0 30HENRIQUES MORGADO,Hermenegildo Manuel (4:6)10

9 Internacional 19.9 21COHEN,Pierre (4:3)7

10 Internacional 23.8 25VARLET,François (3:2)5

11 Internacional 28.0 30TAFESE,Jonas (0:0)0

Internacional 28.0 30IOTTI,Roberto Mario No Show
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Stableford Net Classification - Total

Medigames 2022 Cat B+C D3Tournament: Day: 3 of 3

Castro Marim-Grouse+GuadianaCourse: Date: 2022-07-08

HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Stabl.
Net

Play
HCP

WHS
HCP

Yes

1 Internacional 23.6 25MARQUES,Luis Manuel (21:22)43

2 Internacional 18.8 19TEYSSIE,Michel (25:15)40

3 Internacional 8.2 7PAZ SILVA,Eduardo (17:17)34

4 Internacional 28.0 30HENRIQUES MORGADO,Hermenegildo Manuel (16:16)32

5 Internacional 25.0 27ROVIRA,Rodolfo (17:15)32

6 Internacional 21.5 22WULFF,Tim (14:17)31

7 Internacional 17.5 18HUMER,Klaus (15:16)31

8 Internacional 19.9 21COHEN,Pierre (14:12)26

9 Internacional 23.8 25VARLET,François (12:11)23

10 Internacional 8.3 7FEHLERT,Alfred-Viktor (9:12)21

11 Internacional 28.0 30TAFESE,Jonas (7:6)13

Internacional 28.0 30IOTTI,Roberto Mario No Show
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